10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Manager

Pilot Il

Assistant Manager

Entomologist |l

Mosquito and Vector Control
Specialist

Regional Supervisor

Regional Supervisor

Mosquito and Vector Control
Specialist

Mosquito and Vector Control
Specialist

Mosquito and Vector Control
Specialist

Mosquito and Vector Control
Specialist

Mosquito and Vector Control
Specialist

Mosquito and Vector Control
Specialist

Office Manager

Fish Biologist/Vector Ecologist

Mosquito and Vector Control
Specialist

Office Manager

Mosquito and Vector Control
Assistant Seasonal

Other Positions Held Special District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Total Wages
$145,925

$122,340

$96,746

$89,718

$76,628

$76,401

$71,394

$67,225

$66,690

$66,690

$65,982

$62,541

$61,925

$61,862

$57,025

$50,806

$44,010

$12,692



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Mosquito and Vector Control
Assistant Seasonal

Mosquito and Vector Control
Assistant Seasonal

Mosquito and Vector Control
Assistant Seasonal

Mosquito and Vector Control
Assistant Seasonal

Mosquito and Vector Control
Assistant Seasonal

Mosquito and Vector Control
Assistant Seasonal

Shop/Hangar Assistant Seasonal

Mosquito and Vector Control
Assistant Seasonal

Shop Assistant Seasonal

Mosquito and Vector Control
Assistant Seasonal

Mosquito and Vector Control
Assistant Seasonal

Fish Biologist/Vector Ecologist

Mosquito and Vector Control
Assistant Seasonal

Mosquito and Vector Control
Assistant Seasonal

Mosquito and Vector Control
Assistant Seasonal

Mosquito and Vector Control
Assistant Seasonal

Assistant Secretary

Board President

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Board Member

Board Member

$12,548

$12,495

$12,199

$12,052

$10,362

$10,117

$10,043

$9,919

$9,489

$8,858

$8,099

$7,083

$5,597

$5,019

$4,390

$140

$0

$0



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

Secretary-Treasurer

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Vice President

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



